
10
STATEMENT of the RECEIPT and EXPENDITURE to the 30th September, 1857,oftheREVENUESoftheColonyofNEWZEALAND,onaccount

KEVENTJE. TOTALS.

ORDINARY R: 1VENUE.

CUSTOMS. POST OFFICE. FEES AND FINES.

Auckland
New Plymouth ...
Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago

£ s. d.
43,380 5 8J
5,776 14 7

25,668 13 6
9,541 14 10

10,065 2 6
4,572 17 2

£ s. d.
1,208 0 11

181 5 5
753 9 7
211 7 0
326 3 9

89 6 0

£ S. d.
2,213 2 5

68 6 6
548 14 1
495 13 0
72 1 6

179 13 10

£ s. d.
46,801 9 0J
6,026 6 6

26,970 17 2
10,248 14 10
10,463 7 9
4,841 17 0

Chatham Islands...
99,005 8

194 14 6J
2,769 12 8 3,577 11 4 105,352 12

194 14 6*
£ 99,200 2 10 2,769 12 S 3,577 1] 4 105,547 6 10

MISCELLANEOUS.

Reimbursements and Incidental Receipts
Bank of Issue—Interest on Inyestment in the 3 per

cent. Consols ,.. ,. t

437 5

830 16

5

8
1,268 2 1

106,815 8 11

TERRITORIAL REVENUE.

LICENSES ANDLAND SALES. ASSESSMENTS. TOTALS.

Auckland
New Plymouth ...
Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago

£ S.
30,498 14

255 15
6,574 16

12,768 17
11,452 11
2,790 15

d.
3
0
0
7
0
0

£ s. d.
75 5 4

£ s.
30,573 19

255 15
7,348 6

13,713 3
16,942 6
3,500 14

d.
7
0
5
4
7
8

773 10 5
944 5 9

5,489 15 7
709 19 8

£ 64,341 8 10 72,334 5 77,992 16 9 72,334 5 7

See General Accounts Current (I.) 179,149 14 6
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